Blutspenden in 19306 Neustadt-Glewe bis zum 17.06.2025

Do
Do
Mo
Di
Fr
Di

08.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Parchim 19370
Haus der Jugend
Dragoner Stral3e 1

Parchim 19370
Haus der Jugend
Dragoner Stral3e 1

Grabow 19300
Fritz-Reuter-Haus
KieRerdamm 19

Ludwigslust 19288
Schule an der Bleiche
Friedrich-Naumann-Allee 37

Parchim 19370
Haus der Jugend
Dragoner Stral3e 1

Ludwigslust 19288
Schule an der Bleiche
Friedrich-Naumann-Allee 37



