## Blutspenden in 19306 Neustadt-Glewe bis zum 17.06.2025

Do	08.05.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Parchim 19370 Haus der Jugend Dragoner Straße 1
Do	15.05.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Parchim 19370 Haus der Jugend Dragoner Straße 1
Мо	19.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Grabow 19300 Fritz-Reuter-Haus Kießerdamm 19
Di	20.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Ludwigslust 19288 Schule an der Bleiche Friedrich-Naumann-Allee 37
Fr	06.06.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Parchim 19370 Haus der Jugend Dragoner Straße 1
Di	17.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Ludwigslust 19288 Schule an der Bleiche Friedrich-Naumann-Allee 37